

materiale constructii

I.D.: 88604422

Data publicarii	24.10.23	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.756,72 RON - 1.756,72 RON

Descriere: 1 spray buc 1 16.8067 16.8067 2 PERIE BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 3 STECHER BUC 1 9.2437 9.2437 4 LAMPA LED BUC 3 50.4202 151.2605 5 BEC LED BUC 6 7.5630 45.3782 6 PIULITA BUC 6 0.0420 0.2521 7 NEGRESE BUC 90 0.0420 3.7815 8 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 84.0336 84.0336 9 COMUTATOR BUC 2 12.6050 25.2101 10 RACORD BATERIE BUC 23 7.5630 173.9496 11 NIPLU BZ 1/2 BUC 30 3.3613 100.8403 12 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 7 37.8151 264.7059 13 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 4.2017 4.2017 14 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 15 7.5630 113.4454 15 STROPGEL BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 16 VOPSEA 4L BUC 3 72.2689 216.8067 17 DILUANT KOBER BUC 6 12.6050 75.6303 18 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 15 2.1008 31.5126 19 VOPSEA 3IN 1 BUC 1 34.4538 34.4538 20 PENSULA 100 BUC 2 10.0840 20.1681 21 PENSULA BUC 3 5.0420 15.1261 22 MANER TRAFALLET BUC 2 4.2017 8.4034 23 DILUANT UNIVERSAL BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 24 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 2 3.3613 6.7227 25 SURUB 6x40 BUC 70 0.2521 17.6471 26 PIULITA M6 BUC 72 0.0840 6.0504 27 SILICON BUC 1 19.3277 19.3277 28 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 2 14.2857 28.5714 29 BROASCA USA BUC 1 50.4202 50.4202 30 SET TRAFALLET BUC 1 5.0420 5.0420 31 LANT BUC 4 5.8824 23.5294 32 LACAT BUC 4 5.8824 23.5294 33 MISTRIE BUC 1 8.4034 8.4034 34 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 4 1.6807 6.7227 35 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 1 0.8403 0.8403 36 CAPAC DOZA CU CLEME BUC 4 2.5210 10.0840 37 CAPAC DOZA BUC 4 1.2605 5.0420 38 SPUMA PU BUC 1 31.9328 31.9328 39 USA VIZITARE BUC 3 15.1261 45.3782 40 POLISTIREN BUC 2 21.0084 42.0168
